
9.00 - 9.50 10.00 - 10.50 11.00 - 11.50 12.00 - 12.50 1.00 - 1.50 2.00 - 2.50 3.00 - 3.50 4.00 - 4.50 5.00 - 5.50 6.30-9.30 TEMPAT

SIX1004 / SXEX1102   LSL / KSF DK 4

DK VANDA

DK MELATI

DK IXORA

MM 1

SIN1001a KKH SIN1001b KKH SIN1002  OSM MM 2

 SIT3005 / SJEM3453  DP SIN2003 / SJEM2233   SSS DKM 1

SIT2006 / SJEM2253  LSL DKM 2

SIQ3001 / SJER2215  KYB SIM2003 / SJEM2212  TTS DKM 4

SIM3003 / SJEM3413  OSM BTM 1

DK 4

DK CEMPAKA

SIT2004 / SJEM2254 NAM DK VANDA

DK MELATI

DK IXORA

GIS1016  OSM DKM 1

SIN2005 / SJEM2430   KKH SIM2004 / SJEM2213 ACYM DKM 2

 SIQ3003 / SJER3216  RM SIN2007 / SJEM2431   MO DKM 4

SIM3011 / SJEM3421 SAH BTM 1

SIX1004 / SXEX1102   LSL / KSF DK 4

SIT2003 / SJEM2252  AINI DK VANDA

DK MELATI

DK IXORA

MM 1

SIT3010/ SJEM3458   IM SIN1001a KKH SIN1001b KKH SIN1002  OSM MM 2

SIN2004 / SJEM2234 AM DKM 1

SIQ2001 / SJER2212   MAH SIN3005 / SJEM3435   ZS DKM 2

SIQ3002/ SJER3217   KYB DKM 4

SIM3005 / SJEM3415 CWL BTM 1

DK 4

DK CEMPAKA

DK VANDA

DK MELATI

DK IXORA

GIS1016  OSM DKM 1

 SIT3001 KTF SIQ3005/ SJER4221   MAH DKM 2

 SIQ3006   RM SIN3002 / SJEM3432  WAMO DKM 4

SIM3006 / SJEM3416 ACYM  SIT3006 / SJEM3454  RMY BTM 1

SIX1004 / SXEX1102   LSL / KSF DK CEMPAKA

SIM2003 / SJEM2212  TTS

SIT2006 / SJEM2253  LSL

 SIQ3006   RM

 SIT3001 KTF

SIM2002 / SJEM2211  CWL

SIM3006 / SJEM3416 ACYM

SIN2001   ZS

 SIT3005 / SJEM3453  DP

SIM2001 / SJEM2210   WKB

SIM2001 / SJEM2210   WKB

SIN3002 / SJEM3432  WAMO

 SIT3006 / SJEM3454  RMY

INSTITUT SAINS MATEMATIK
JADUAL  WAKTU  SEMESTER  I  SESI  2019/2020 1-Aug-19

ISN
IN

SIT2003 / SJEM2252  AINI

SIM1003 / SJEM1211  TTS

SIN2002 / SJEM2231  AM

SIT3010/ SJEM3458   IM

SIN2004 / SJEM2234 AM

SIN3005 / SJEM3435   ZSSIQ2001 / SJER2212   MAH SIQ2003 / SJER2211   XXX

SIQ3001 / SJER2215  KYB

SIQ3002/ SJER3217   KYB

SIM3005 / SJEM3415 CWL

SIN2001   ZS

R
A
B
U

SIM1003 / SJEM1211  TTS

SE
L
A
SA

SIM1002 / SJEM1111    DCL

SIT1001 / SJEM1250     NCM

SIT 2001 / SJEM2250  IM / RMY

SIN1003 MBZ

SIQ2003 / SJER2211   XXX

SIM3003 / SJEM3413  OSM

SIN2002 / SJEM2231  AM

SIN2003 / SJEM2233   SSS

SIQ3005/ SJER4221   MAH

SIX1013 / SIM1001 / SJEM1110  MBZ

SIM3011 / SJEM3421 SAH

JU
M
A
A
T

K
H
A
M
IS

SIM1002 / SJEM1111    DCL

SIT 2001 / SJEM2250  IM / RMY

 SIQ3003 / SJER3216  RM

SIT1001 / SJEM1250     NCM SIN1003 MBZ

SEMINAR

SIX1013 / SIM1001 / SJEM1110  MBZ

SIM2002 / SJEM2211  CWL

SIN2005 / SJEM2430   KKH

SIN2007 / SJEM2431   MO

SIM2004 / SJEM2213 ACYM

SIT2004 / SJEM2254 NAM


